ALL PRICES ARE
INCLUSIVE OF VAT

Starters
& light
lunches

mains

Soup of the Day with White or Brown Crusty Bread

Prawn Cocktail

Chicken Liver Paté with Onion Marmalade & Toast

Breaded Brie Wedges with Cranberry Sauce

Chicken Goujons with Garlic Mayonnaise

Tempura Battered King Prawns with Sweet Chilli Dip

Steak Pie
With Chips & Vegetables

Club Cheese & Bacon Burger
With Brioche Bun, Salad, Onion Rings, Relish & Chips

Lasagne Bolognaise
With Salad, Garlic Bread & Chips

Macaroni Cheese
With Salad, Chips & Garlic Bread

Battered Haddock
With Salad, Peas, Chips & Tartare Sauce

Breaded Scampi
With Salad, Peas, Chips & Tartare Sauce

Chicken Goujons

With Salad, Chips & Garlic Mayonnaise

Honey Salt & Pepper Chicken
With Rice & Chips

Chicken Curry
With Rice, Chips & Naan Bread

Cheese & Ham Omelette
With Chips & Salad

Smoked Haddock & Mozzarella Fishcakes
With Salad, Chips & Sweet Chilli

Sausages, Double Egg & Chips

£4.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.75

£13.95

£12.95

£12.75

£12.75

£13.95

£13.75

£12.25

£12.50

£12.50

£8.50

£11.00

£6.50



ALL PRICES ARE
INCLUSIVE OF VAT

salads

With Chips or Potatoes:

baked
potatoes

With Salad & Coleslaw:

children’s

Prawn Marie Rose

Coronation Chicken & Mango

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

Mixed Meat

Tuna Mayo

Coronation Chicken

Tuna Mayonnaise

Cheese

Prawn Marie Rose

Chilli Beef & Cheese

Beans & Cheese

Sausage, Beans & Chips

Breaded Scampi, Peas & Chips

Macaroni Cheese, Chips & Garlic Bread

Chicken Goujons, Chips & Salad

£12.795

£12.25

£11.00

£12.50

£11.50

£8.75

£8.25

£7.25

£9.45

£8.95

£7.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00



ALL PRICES ARE
INCLUSIVE OF VAT

sandwiches

With Salad & Crisps:

toasted
sandwiches
& paninis

With Salad & Coleslaw:

club sandwich

hot rolls

cold rolls

Egg Mayonnaise, Tomato & Spring Onion £6.25

Prawn Marie Rose £7.75
Tuna Mayonnaise £5.65
Coronation Chicken £6.00
Cheese Savoury £4.75
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise £5.95

Swap sides for soup - Add £3
Swap sides for chips - Add £2

Toastie [ Panini
Cheese & Ham £6.25 £6.75
Cheese & Tomato £6.00 £6.50
Cheese & Onion £6.00 £6.50
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry £6.95 £7.45
Tuna, Cheese & Onion £6.45 £6.95
Haggis, Cheese & Sweet Chilli £6.75 £7.25
Chicken, Haggis & Mustard Mayo £6.75 £7.25

Swap sides for soup - Add £3
Swap sides for chips - Add £2

Triple Decker Sandwich with Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, £9.00
Bacon & Mustard Mayonnaise with Chips

Links Sausage £3.50
Bacon £3.50
Haggis £3.00
Potato Scone £2.75
Fried Egg £2.75
BLT £3.95
Beef Burger £4.50
Cheese Burger £4.95
Chicken Goujon £4.00
Chips £3.50
Egg Mayonnaise £3.25
Tuna Mayonnaise £3.50
Ham £3.25
Ham Salad £3.50
Chicken Salad £3.50

£3.25

Cheese & Pickle



ALL PRICES ARE
INCLUSIVE OF VAT

b kf Golfers Grill £8.50
re a aS [ Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Haggis, Beans, Porato Scone
English Breakfast £2.00
4[ e a Decaffinated English Breakfast £2.00
Green £2.00
Earl Grey £2.00
Pot of Coffee £2.00
CO ffe e Pot of Milky Coffee £2.50
Rijo42 Self-Serve Machine £2.50

des Ser tS Please ask a member of staff for today’s selection.

Fresh, homemade scones and traybakes available from the coffee
counter

ALLERGENS: If you have any food intolerances or allergies, please
ask a member of staff for advice




