# starters & light lunches

Soup of the Day with White or Brown Crusty Bread	£4.50
Prawn Cocktail	£8.50
Chicken Liver Pâté with Onion Marmalade & Toast	£7.50
Breaded Brie Wedges with Cranberry Sauce	£7.50
Chicken Goujons with Garlic Mayonnaise	£7.50
Tempura Battered King Prawns with Sweet Chilli Dip	£8.75

# mains

Steak Pie	£13.95
With Chips & Vegetables	
Club Cheese & Bacon Burger	£12.95
With Brioche Bun, Salad, Onion Rings, Relish & Chips	
Lasagne Bolognaise	£12.75
With Salad, Garlic Bread & Chips	
Macaroni Cheese	£12.75
With Salad, Chips & Garlic Bread	
Battered Haddock	
With Salad, Peas, Chips & Tartare Sauce	£13.95
Breaded Scampi	
With Salad, Peas, Chips & Tartare Sauce	£13.75
Chicken Goujons	640.07
With Salad, Chips & Garlic Mayonnaise	£12.25
Honey Salt & Pepper Chicken	£12.50
With Rice & Chips	\$12.50
Chicken Curry	£12.50
With Rice, Chips & Naan Bread	212.00
Cheese & Ham Omelette	£8.50
With Chips & Salad	
Smoked Haddock & Mozzarella Fishcakes	£11.00
With Salad, Chips & Sweet Chilli	
Sausages, Double Egg & Chips	£6.50



baked

potatoes

With Salad & Coleslaw:

Prawn Marie Rose	£12.75
Coronation Chicken & Mango	£12.25
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	£11.00
Mixed Meat	£12.50
Tuna Mayo	£11.50
Coronation Chicken	£8.75
Tuna Mayonnaise	£8.25
Cheese	£7.25
Prawn Marie Rose	£9.45
Chilli Beef & Cheese	£8.95
Beans & Cheese	£7.50
Sausage, Beans & Chips	£6.00
Breaded Scampi, Peas & Chips	£6.00
Macaroni Cheese, Chips & Garlic Bread	£6.00

£6.00

Chicken Goujons, Chips & Salad

# children's

## sandwiches

With Salad & Crisps:

Egg Mayonnaise, Tomato & Spring Onion	£6.25
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.75
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.65
Coronation Chicken	£6.00
Cheese Savoury	£4.75
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise	£5.95

Swap sides for soup - Add £3 Swap sides for chips - Add £2

Toastie | Panini

# toasted sandwiches & paninis

With Salad & Coleslaw:

Cheese & Ham	£6.25	£6.75
Cheese & Tomato	£6.00	£6.50
Cheese & Onion	£6.00	£6.50
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£6.95	£7.45
Tuna, Cheese & Onion	£6.45	£6.95
Haggis, Cheese & Sweet Chilli	£6.75	£7.25
Chicken, Haggis & Mustard Mayo	£6.75	£7.25

Swap sides for soup - Add £3 Swap sides for chips - Add £2

## club sandwich

Triple Decker Sandwich with Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Bacon & Mustard Mayonnaise with Chips

£9.00

£3.50

hot rolls

Links Sausage £3.50 Bacon £3.00 Haggis £2.75 Potato Scone £2.75 Fried Egg £3.95 BLT £4.50 Beef Burger £4.95 Cheese Burger £4.00 Chicken Goujon £3.50 Chips

cold rolls

Egg Mayonnaise	£3.25
Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.50
Ham	£3.25
Ham Salad	£3.50
Chicken Salad	£3.50
Cheese & Pickle	£3.25

## breakfast

Golfers Grill £8.50

Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Haggis, Beans, Porato Scone

tea

English Breakfast	£2.00
Decaffinated English Breakfast	£2.00
Green	£2.00
Earl Grey	£2.00

coffee

Pot of Coffee	£2.00
Pot of Milky Coffee	£2.50
Rijo42 Self-Serve Machine	£2.50

# desserts

Please ask a member of staff for today's selection.

Fresh, homemade scones and traybakes available from the coffee counter

ALLERGENS: If you have any food intolerances or allergies, please ask a member of staff for advice